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Seventh list of PhD Supervisor 

 

Sr.no. Name of Supervisor Name of Institute E-Mail 

Chemical Engineering 

1 Dr. Parimar A. Parikh 
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of 

Technology, Surat 
Pap@ched.svnit.ac.in  

Mechanical Engineering 

1 
Dr. Jeetendra A. Vadher 

Shantilal Shah Engineering College, 

Bhavnagar Javadher1@yahoo.com 

Electronics and communication Engineering 

1 Dr. Subhash Chandra Bera 
Indian Space Research Organization, 

Ahmedabad 
scbera@sac.isro.gov.in 

Management 

1 Dr. Arbind Sinha 
Mudra Institute of Communications, 

Ahmedabad 
arbind@micamail.com 

2 Dr. N. M. Khandewal Saurashtra University, Rajkot drnmk65@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Renu Chaudhary 
Atmiya Global Business School, 

Ahemdabad 
drrenu_dhoudhary@yahoo.com 

4 Dr. Firdos T. Shroff University of Mumbai firdos_shroff@yahoo.com 

5 Dr. Jyotindra M. Jani 
Smt. Saralaben Vasantbhai Malavia School 

of Management, Rajkot 
 

Pharmacy 

1 
Dr. Rakeshkumar P. Patel 

Ganpat University, Shree S.K.Patel College 

of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, 

Kherva, Ta & dist. Mehsana 
raka_77us@yahoo.com 

Compute IT 

1 
Dr. Madhukar B. Potdar Project Director, BISAG, Gandhinagar 

mbpotdar11@gmail.com 
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